MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO GRANT NO. NRC-G-04-81-016
BETWEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
AND
THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

A. The purpose of this Modification is to incorporate the University of
I11inois' renewal proposal dated June 14, 1982, and to change the grant
period in Block No. 3, the Program Officer in Block No. 12 and the
dollar amount in Block No. 15 of the Notice of “rant Award.

B. Specifically, of this Grant No. NRC-G-04-81-016:

1.  Block No. 3, Grant Period, is extended by one (1) year from

October 1, 1982 to September 30, 1983.

2. Block No. 9, Project under this Modification No. 2 will be
conducted in accordance with grantee's proposal dated June 14,
1982.

3.  Block No. 12, NRC Program Officer, N. Steuer is replaced by
T. Schmitt.

4. Block No. 15, Funding Sources, is increased by $23,000.00
from $34,842.00 to $57,842.00. The frantee's share is
increased by $7,980.00 from $10,000.00 to $17,980. 00.

Es A1l other terms and conditions under this Grant remain the sare.

D. In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.

UNI]E? STATES OF AMERICA

7 ) A et ——

A | s oy ‘-’._4, ! 1 Tt
patE: 1= d—Cx o BY: FEaen e, B .ok Epsm
- Kellogg V. Morton, Grants Oificer
Research Contracts Branch
Division of Corntracts
Office of Administration

GRANTEE: s ZSARD OF TRUSTEZES OF THD
LTvere T AT, 27T 5018
/,g:;-’ é>// //
pATE: 9/14/82 BY: __ X R/ )Y
R. Y. Brédy, Covptroiler
TITLE: o

T
ATTIET: “ﬂ%({,h'g&ﬁog-

8209300042
PDR CONTR 820922
NRCG-04-81-016 PDR




